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kantonale schiatzen
gesellschaft obwalden
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. Name

Barmettler Fredy
von Rotz Alois
Rohrer Christof
Bissig Werner
Vogler Bat
Bosshard Max
Egger Josef
Hacki Friedrich

Vogler Josef
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Gasser Josef
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Gesseney Patrik

=
w

Heiniger Kurt
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Egger Heribert
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Amrhein Philipp
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Gasser Beat
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Kuchler Toni
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Scheuber Alois
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1950
1946
1990
1946
1964
1966
1963
1948
1957
1963
1954
1962
1945
1962
1992
1952
1960
1950
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Kantonales Cup-Schiessen G-300m 2018

Kategorie Ordonnanz A

Samstag 14. April 2018
Kerns

Rangliste

. Sektion 1.R.
Engelberg 73
Sachseln 72
Sachseln 74
Engelberg 79
Sachseln 76
Lungern 72
Kerns-Alpnach 75
Engelberg 73
Lungern 76
Sachseln 73
Sachseln 71
Sachseln 77
Lungern 73

Kerns-Alpnach 71
Kerns-Alpnach 70
Lungern 70
Sachseln 68
Engelberg 66

2.R.

75
76
76
75
74
72
76
72
74
74
74
73
73
72
71
70

3.R.

74
76
75
79
75
75
73
73

4.R.

78
73
70
77

k.F gr.F Ausz

76
76

71 Gold
66 Silber
Bronze
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